peLien
Typbl

204
377
Mp

np

e

HanmeHoBaHUe

3aBTpak
MakapoHbl OTBapHble C CbIPOM
Yan ¢ TMMOHOM
Xneb pabuHywkKa
KoHauTepckoe usgenne
Il SABTPAK
KOHAOWTEPCKOE U3AENWE

YTBEPYIAIO:

[JVPeKT<$> LLIKO/bI
M.B.KopyakHnKoBa

MEHIO HA 10.03.25 T.

(7-11 ner)

Boixogq bBenku
(rp-)

150 10,16
200 0,13

20 1,6

30 1,08
1T 5,65

Xupbl

11,94
0,04

0,4
4,83

8,32

Yrnes
oAbl

25,58
12,47
10,6
16

17,19

OHepretnyeckas
LeHHOCTb(KKan)

251
51
52
129

166

CTtonmocTb

48,06
5,59
1,40
14,16

12,61



peLien
Typbl

204
377
np

P

HanmeHoBaHMe

3aBTpak
MakapoHbl OTBapHbIe C CbIPOM
Yaih ¢ TMMOHOM
Xneb pabuHywka

KoHauTepckoe nsaenune

YTBEPXJAHO:

JOunpekTop/LwKob!
.B.KopyakH1KoBa

MEHIO HA 10.03.25 .
(12 net u cTapLue)

Bbixog Benku Xnpeol Yrnes dHepreTnyeckas
(rp.) 0Abl LEHHOCTb(KKan)
200 13,54 15,92 34,11 334
200 0,13 0,04 12,47 ol

70 5,6 1,4 37,1 182
30 1,08 4,83 16 129

CtonmocTb

70,97
5,59
4,90
14,16



